National IPA Quotation Form
[ #4 :{ - ] Date: 7/20/2017 E-Z-GO DIVISON GF TEXTRON INC
Agem:y Name: City of Daytona Beach 1451 Marvin Griffin Road
Last Rewised: July 17,2017 Address: 301 S Ridgewood Avenue Augusta, GA 30906-3852
A Textron Company City, State, Zip: Daytona Beach, Flerida 32114 Duns #:02-321-1535
2017 TXT Fleet Golf Car Contact: Brian Jaquet FEIN #:05-07-15468
Electric and Gasoline Phone Number: 386-671-3502 Contract Dates: 1/1/17 = 12/31/19
Effective January 1, 2017 NIPA Member # NIPA1030 National IPA Contract # R161101
TXT Fleet. 1 O L R g N R i R s s e
Model Number s"“e::f::m" NIPA Pricing  Quantity  Total NIPA Pricing
TXT Electric (With TruCourse Technology) 625110 510,256 $3,537.52 125 $442,190.00
TXT Gascline 625111 $10,745 $0.00
TXT ELTE (Lithium) 654601 $12,199 $0.00
TIRES & WHEELS
El::Tﬂc Gas EE‘: Part Number s"'m;'::enm" NIPA Pricing
Front Tires (Select One):
Haole-in-One 1B x 8.50 - 8 (4 Ply Rated) (Set of two) X X 612773 Standard Standard 125
Links 18 x 8.50 - 8 (4 Ply Rated) (Set of two) X x 27770601 s18 518 50.00
USA Trail 18 x 8.50 - 8 (6 Ply Rated) [Set of two) x x 27773601 565 S 45.20 $0.00
Rear Tires {Select one):
Hole-in-One 18 x 8.50 - B (4 Ply Rated) (Set of two) X x 612774 tandard Standard
Links 18 x 8.50 - 8 (4 Ply Rated) (Set of two) X x 27771G01 518 518 50.00
USA Trail 18 x 8.50 - 8 (6 Ply Rated) [Set of twa) x x 27774G01 566 S 46.20 $0.00
Turf Saver 18 x 8.50 - 8 (Load Range B) (Set of twa) x x 27771603 $150 S 10500 $0.00
Wheel Covers:
Spoke, Metallic Gold (Set of 4) x x 611322 547 S swoﬁ' 125 $4,112,50
Spoke, Silver (Setof 4) 3 X 607095 547 S 32.90 $0.00
COLORS & PIN STRIPING:
Body Colors:
Standard (Forest Green, Ivory) x X Standard Standard 125
Premium | (Almond, Black, Burgundy, x x $319 § 22330 $0.00
Electric Blue, Platinum, Flame Red) % x $0.00
Premium Il (Inferno Red, Patriot Blue, Steel Blue) x X S404 S 282.80 $0.00
Sunburst Crange, Bntish Racing Green) x x 50,00
Pinstripes:
Pewter, White, Black, Gola x x 594§ 65.80 $0.00
Seat Colors (Sclect one)
Seat Color (Oyster) x . £25223G01 Standard Standard
Seat Color (Tan) x " 625223G03 Standard Standard
Seat Color (Gray) x x 625223G04 Standard Standard 125
Premium Seats
Seat with High Back Lt Beige x x 654084G17 $394 § 275.80 $0.00
Mushroom x x 654084G1E $35a 5 27550 $0.00
OTHER ENHANCEMENTS:
Ash Tray X X 75109G03 527 S 18.90 50.00
Differential Guard x x 72764G02 528 S 19.60 $0.00
Fender Scuff Guard x x x 634327 523§ 16.10 50,00
Sand Rake Holder (Rake Sold Separately) x x x 75006G01 sS4 $ 9.80 $0.00
Side Basket (Single) x x x 75007G01 $33 § 23.10 $0.00
Side Basket (Double) x x x 75007G03 $64 § 4480 $0.00
Tow Bar Permanent x x x 636441 5478 § 33460 $0.00
Premium Steering Wheel x x x 617159 510 § 7.00 125 $875.00
Front Bumper ¥ x x 625200 5180 S 126.00 $0.00
Heavy Duty Battery x 607243 560 S 42.00 $0.00
ELECTRICAL:
Standard BV Batteries w/ Battery Watering System x 613511 521100 S 14770 125 $18,462.50
Golf Performance Mode - Coastal x H 613259 Standard Standard
Golf Performance Mode - Mild Hill x x 613260 Standard Standard
Golf Performance Mode - Steep Hill X x 613261 tandard Standard
Charger SC-48 Volt (10 ft Cord) UIJCSA x 623994 Standare Standarc
Charger SC-48 Volt (18 ft Cord) UIjCSA X 624025 $56 S 39.20 $0.00
World Charger (3.3 m [11 ft] Cord) x 624027 343 5§ 24010 $0.00
World Charger (5.5 m [18 ft] Cord) X 624029 $384 S 26880 50.00
State of Charge Meter x x 632593602 5400 § 65.80 $0.00



Hour Meter

Unique Key Switch - Individual
Unigue Key Switch - Group

DC Converter (20 Amp)
Fuel / Oil Gauge

USB Part - Electric/Lithium
UsB Pert - Gas

OTHER ENHANCEMENTS:

Regulated Supply Hase far Batt Watering System (20')

Ceoler & Bracket

Sand Bottle (Single)

Sand Bucket

Message Haolder - Single {Sun Canopy Required)
Message Holder - Double (Sun Canopy Required)
Sand Rake

Tow Bar Semi-Permanent

Semi-Perm Link

Handheld Diagnostic Unit

Club and Ball Washer

TXT Splashguard

WEATHER PROTECTION:

Bag Cover (Oyster)

Bag Cover (Tan)

Bag Cover (Forest Green)

Sun Canopy Top (Beige)

Sun Canopy Top (Tan)

Weather Enclosure (3 Sided) (Oyster)
Weather Enclosure (3 Sided) (Tan)

‘Weather Enclosure (3 Sided) (Hunter Green)
‘Windshield Fold-Down (Requires Sun Cancpy)
Windshield Flat

SHIPPING & TAXES:
Shipping
Tax

TOTAL PRICING:

Total Price Per Vehicle w/ Shipping and Accesscries
Total Base Price of Vehicle - Electric

Total Base Price of Vehicle - Gas

Total Base Price of Vehicle - Lithium

Total Accessory price cf Vehicles

Total Shipping Cost

Total Fleet Pricing

TRADE INFORMATION:

2013 E-Z-GO TXT48

TOTAL NET PRICING

Customer Signature:

Brand
£-2-GO
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Model  Elec/Gas
T Electric

75113601
71120603
71120602
€05750
6325%3GC6

636034/656819

636033

614521
634319
614179
634314
634338
634347
1473561
636058
635736
627350
6279500
656538

625581
625583
625585
625295G02
625295G01
634542
634541
634543
625279G01
625279G03

$74.00
$47.00
$55.00
§358.00
$88.00
$197.00
$197.00

5196
593
$34
595
sa1
547
$30

$283
577

5550
§85
§14

5222
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5131

5184
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51.80
3290
38.50
251.30
68.60
137.50
137.50

137.20
65.10
23.80
66.50
28.70
32.50
21.00

198.10
53.90

€65.00
65.50

9.80

155.40 o

155.40
155.40
173.60
173.60
266.70
266.70
266.70
109.20

91.70

$138.00

53.537.52
50.00
50.00

$1,350.00

250
125

125

125

125

125

124

50.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
50,00
50,00
$16,625.00
$3,587.50
50.00
50,00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50,00
$0.00

$0.00
$19,425,00
$0.00
$0.00
$21,700.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
$13,650.00
$0,00

$17,250.00
50,00

- $4,463.02
50.00
$0.00
50.00

$58,437.50

$17,250.00
$557,877.50

5167,400.00

$390,477.50



Flick, Joanne

[t —— — —
From: Baughman, John (EZGO) <JBaughman@textron.com>

Sent: Friday, August 11, 2017 10:50 AM

To: Flick, Joanne

Subject: RE: E-Z-GO Revision and RFP

Attachments: 2017 TXT Fleet Retail Price Sheet.pdf

Good morning;

| have attached a copy of the 2017 retail price sheet that has the part# listed. This should satisfy what you need as itis a
binding document to the NIPA contract.

Thank you,
John

From: Baughman, John (EZGO)

Sent: Thursday, August 10, 2017 3:47 PM
To: flickj@codb.us

Subject: E-Z-GO Revision and RFP

9Yohn ﬂmgﬁman
EEE ([O)osvw oo

TEXTRONGOLF
Mobile: 954.540.27 64

http://www.ezgo.com/

THE NEW HAULER®

_BUILD IT FOR YOUR COURSE.

SNEAK PEEK VIDEO »

This E-mail (including attachments) is covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, 18 U.S.C. §§ 2510-2521, is
confidential and may be legally privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any retention,

dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please reply to the sender that you have
received the message in error, and then delete it.



